
 

Property Information (ver. 21JUNE10) 

 

Section B: Property Information 
 

Identify the principle address of the property.  The property must be located in New York City. Provide the 
approximate total land area of the property in acres or square feet. 

 

 
Street Address 1 

 

 
Street Address 2 

 

 
Borough 

 

 
Zip Code 

Total site area: 
 

Acres 
or  

Square feet 
 

 

Identify all tax parcels included in the site. For each parcel, identify zoning classification. 
 If additional pages are necessary please check box and attach copies of this page to the application. 
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1 
   

 
11 

 

2    
 

12  

3    
 

13  

4    
 

14  

5    
 

15  

6    
 

16  

7    
 

17  

8    
 

18  

9    
 

19  

10    
 

20  

 


	approximate total land area of the property in acres or square feet: 
	undefined: 
	Borough: 
	Zip Code: 
	Street Address 2: 
	Acres: 
	If additional pages are necessary please check box and attach copies of this page to the application: Off
	Block: 
	Lot: 
	Zoning: 
	undefined: 
	undefined: 
	undefined: 
	undefined: 
	undefined: 
	undefined: 
	undefined: 
	undefined: 
	undefined: 
	undefined: 
	undefined: 
	undefined: 
	undefined: 
	undefined: 
	undefined: 
	undefined: 
	undefined: 
	undefined: 
	undefined: 
	undefined: 
	undefined: 
	undefined: 
	undefined: 
	undefined: 
	undefined: 
	undefined: 
	undefined: 
	Block: 
	Lot: 
	Zoning: 
	undefined: 
	undefined: 
	undefined: 
	undefined: 
	undefined: 
	undefined: 
	undefined: 
	undefined: 
	undefined: 
	undefined: 
	undefined: 
	undefined: 
	undefined: 
	undefined: 
	undefined: 
	undefined: 
	undefined: 
	undefined: 
	undefined: 
	undefined: 
	undefined: 
	undefined: 
	undefined: 
	undefined: 
	undefined: 
	undefined: 
	undefined: 



